The Irish House Food and Beverages Private Limited.
32 Corporate Avenue, A- Wing, 3rd floor.
Opp Paper Box, Andheri East. Mumbai 400093.

WORK ORDER

PO No # TIH/IRISH HOUSE/Wakad/23-24/100014

The above no must appear on all challans, invoices and all documents relating to this PO.

_ Albans Projects Pvt Ltd
0: Near Marwah estate,Krishanlal Marwah Marg,Sakinaka , Andheri €

Tel :

Fax:
Contact Person : Mr Arafat Shaikh

Mobile : 9594126554

Email:
GSTNO 27AALCA0203H1Z4
TIN NO
PAN NO AALCA0203H

Order Date : 4-Jan-24

Quotation / PI No: Mail

Quotation / Pl Date : Mail

Department: Projects

THE IRISH HOUSE FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED.
32 Corporate Avenue, A- Wing, 3rd floor.

Opp Paper Box, Andheri East.

Mumbai 400093.

Billing Address:

Tel :

Fax:

Contact Person

Mobile :

Email :
GSTNO
TIN NO
PAN NO

We are pleased to confirm to supply the material as per details given below. Please arrange to supply as per the delivery period and the terms mentioned below.

Sr.no Description uom
Work Order for Loose Furniture as per annexure CC at
1 Nos
Wakad
TERMS & CONDITIONS

Advance payment - 60% Advance, 30% Before dispatch & 10% after
Pavment Terms : installation at site
v " Delivery : by 30th Jan

Warranty : 1 Year form the date of Invoice.

Transportation

Amount in

d Ten Lakh Two Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Eight Rupees Only
words:

SPECIFIC TERMS
& CONDITIONS

Delivery Time: by 30th Jan 2024

For The Irish House Food and Beverages Private Limited.

Prepared By - Sarvesh Patil Approved By

Qry Rate Amount
1 8,49,515 %8,49,515
Basic Amount X8,49,515
Discount
Subtotal after discount % 8,49,515
IGST / SGST / GST @ 18% %1,52,913
Round off
GRAND TOTAL %10,02,428

Authorized By

lof1l



Albans

Albans RO

Albans R1

St.No. ‘CODE‘ Albans Item Name

Furniture Spec

Albans Image

‘ Fabric Description ‘

Fabric Image

Remarks

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

CHAIR

LOW CHAIR

Stai oney
Seat : Dark Green as per approved PU
Size : W: 475MM D : S550MM H : 450MM.

PRODUCT -
KRISHNA_RODAS_ SR NO.
23 GREEN LEATHERETTE
FINISHES - LEATHERETTE

CHAIR

HIGH CHAIR

Sheesham Wood Highsto«
Stain : Honey,
Seat : Black as per Approved PU.
Size :W: 475 D: 550 H: 750mm
with Metal Pati.

PRODUCT -
KRISHNA_RODAS_ SR NO.
28 GREEN LEATHERETTE
FINISHES - LEATHERETTE

BAR CHAIR

HIGH BAR CHAIR

Sheesham Wood Barstool
Stin: Honey,

Seat: Black 35 er Approved PU.

Site W: 475 0550 H: 830mm
with Mt pat

PRODUCT - KRISHNA_RODAS_ SR NO. 30
EN LEATHERETTE
FINISHES - LEATHERETTE

24 New & 14 to go from
Andheri (Kalaghoda Stock)

8,727

2,61,810

6,578

1,97,340

5,989

1,79,670

11,135

2,22,700

8,505

1,70,100

7,743

1,54,860

11,135

2,00,430

8,505

1,53,090

7,743

1,39,374

DINNING TABLE

4 SEATER SQUARE
TABLE

TABLES.

Sheesham Wood Square Top :
Size: 840 X 840mm
Colour : Honey,
Middle Thickness : 25MM
Edges Thickness : 40MM
Total Height of Table is 750MM with Base.

Table top to be taken from
The Irish House, Kala Ghoda
Furniture Item no. 05 & 06

10,880

21,760

8,484

16,968

7,724

15,448

TABLE BASE

BLACK POWDER
COATED MS BASE

Cast irol
Black Colour, Size: 720MM H,
design as per image
Base: 5807580
Cross: 450*450
Total Ht : 750MM. With top

9,723

19,446

7,29

14,592

6,642

13,284

HIGH TABLE

HIGH BAR TABLE

TABLE BASE

150mm x 150mm
Solid Sheesham
‘wood framework
base..

Natural Wooden log community table with
natural cut edges
Colour : Honey
Thickness : 35mm thk top
Size: 1800 X 900mm
Total Height of Table is 1050MM with Base.

46,297

92,594

40,984

81,968

37314

74,628

Wooden base :
Size: 1020MM H,
as per image
Total Ht : 1050MM with top

42,593

85,186

20,902

41,804

19,030

38,060

DINNING TABLE

2 SEATER SQUARE
TABLE

Sheesham Wood Square Top :
Size: 650 X 650mm
Colour : Honey,
Middle Thickness : 25MM
Edges Thickness : 40MM
Total Height of Table is 750MM with Base.

6,019

42,133

4,263

29,841

3,881

27,167

DINNING TABLE

4 SEATER
RECTANGLE TABLE

Sheesham Wood Rectanguler Top :
Size: 1220 X 825mm
Colour : Honey,
Middle Thickness : 25MM
Edges Thickness : 40MM
Total Height of Table is 750MM with Base.

Table top to be taken from
The Irish House, Kala Ghoda
Furniture Item no. 01 & 02

14,538

29,076

9,427

18,854

8,583

17,166

TABLE BASE

BLACK POWDER
COATED MS BASE

Castiron:
Black Colour, Size: 720MM H,
design as per image
Base: 5807580
Cross: 450*450
Total Ht : 750MM. With top

9,723

19,446

7,296

14,592

13,284

26,568

DINNING TABLE

4 SEATER CIRCLE
TABLE

Sheesham Wood Round Top :
740 MM Dia,
Colour : Honey,
Thickness : 35mm
Total height of table is750 mm with base

Table top to be taken from
The Irish House, Kala Ghoda
Furniture Item no. 14 & 15

7,871

15,742

6,312

12,624

5,747

11,494

TABLE BASE

BLACK POWDER
COATED MS BASE

Castiron:

Black Colour, Size: 720MM H,
design as per image
Base: 5807580
Cross: 450*450
Total Ht : 750MM. With top

9,723

19,446

7,296

14,592

6,642

13,284

DINNING TABLE

8 SEATER
COMMUNITY TABLE

TABLE BASE

150mm x 150mm
Solid Sheesham
wood framework
base .

Sheesham Wood Rectanguler Top
Size: 2415 X 890mm
Colour : Honey,
Middle Thickness : 25MM
Edges Thickness : 40MM
Total Height of Table is 1050MM with Base.

Table top to be taken from
The Irish House, Kala Ghoda
Furniture Item no. 16

45,834

45,834

30,738

30,738

27,986

27,986

Wooden base :
Size: 1020MM H,
as per image
Total Ht : 1050MM with top

53,704

53,704

20,902

20,902

19,030

19,030

DINNING TABLE

2 SEATER SQUARE
TABLE

Sheesham Wood Square Top :
Size: 685 X 685mm
Colour : Honey,
Middle Thickness : 25MM
Edges Thickness : 40MM
Total Height of Tahle is 750MM with Rase.

Table top to be taken from
The Irish House, Kala Ghoda

F re Item no. 10, 11 &

2

7,871

23,613

4,673

14,019

4,254

12,762

TABLE BASE

BLACK POWDER
COATED MS BASE

BEER GARDEN
TABLE

4 SEATER OUTDOOR
BENCH

Castiro
Black Colour, Size: 720MM H,
design as per image
Base: 5807580
Cross: 450*450
Total Ht : 1050MM. With top

9,723

29,169

7,29

21,888

6,642

19,926

BEER GARDEN

| T10a BENCH

4 SEATER OUTDOOR
BENCH

Sheesham Wood table
Size: 1200 X 650mm
Colour : Honey,
Middle Thickness : 25MM
Edges Thickness : 40MM
Total Height of Table is 750MM with Base.

26,852

53,704

19,427

38,854

17,687

35,374

Sheesham Wood bench :
Size: 1200 X 450mm
Colour : Honey,
Middle Thickness : 25MM
Edges Thickness : 40MM
Tatal seat of Table is 450MM with Base.

18,241

36,482

12,869

25,738

11,717

23,434

Total

Mathadi Chares Extra

12,72.275

9.18,504

8.49,515

Transportation &packing
charges cost for pune

GST @18%

2.29,010

1,65.331

152,913

15.01.285

10.83.835

10.02.428




