The Irish House Food and Beverages Private Limited. 32 Corporate Avenue, A- Wing, 3rd floor.

Opp Paper Box, Andheri East. Mumbai 400093.

		WORK OR	DER						
PO No #	TIH/IRISH HOUSE/Wakad/23-24/100014			Order Date :	4-Jan-24				
The above no must appear on all challans, invoices and all documents re		o this PO.		Quotation / PI No:	Mail				
				Quotation / PI Date :	: Mail				
				Department:	Projects				
	Albans Projects Pvt Ltd Near Marwah estate,Krishanlal Marwah Marg,Sakinaka , Andho	eri €	Billing Address:	THE IRISH HOUSE FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED. 32 Corporate Avenue, A- Wing, 3rd floor. Opp Paper Box, Andheri East. Mumbai 400093.					
Tel :			Tel :						
Fax:		Fax :							
Contact Person :	Mr Arafat Shaikh		Contact Person						
Mobile :	9594126554	Mobile :							
Email:			Email :						
GST NO	27AALCA0203H1Z4	GST NO							
TIN NO		TIN NO							
PAN NO	AALCA0203H	PAN NO							
We are pleased to confirm to supply the material as per details given below. Please arrange to supply as per the delivery period and the terms mentioned below.									
Sr.no	Description	UOM	QTY	Rate	Amount				
	Work Order for Loose Furniture as per annexure CC at Wakad	Nos	1	₹8,49,515	₹8,49,515				
				Basic Amount	₹ 8,49,515				
TERMS & CONDIT	IONS			Discount					
Advance payment - 60% Advance, 30% Before dispatch & 10% afte				Subtotal after discount	₹ 8,49,515				
Payment Terms :	installation at site Delivery: by 30th Jan			IGST / SGST / GST @ 18%	₹ 1,52,913				
	Warranty: 1 Year form the date of Invoice.								
Transportation	ortation			Round off					
				GRAND TOTAL	₹ 10,02,428				
Amount in words:	Ten Lakh Two Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Eight Rupees Onl	у							
& CONDITIONS									
Delivery Time :	by 30th Jan 2024								
For The Irish House	e Food and Beverages Private Limited.								
TOT THE ITISH HOUS	e i oou and beverages rrivate tilliteu.								
Dronared Dr. Co.	yoch Patil	Approved De-		A ±1	izod Pv				
Prepared By - Sarvesh Patil Approved By Authorized By									

THE	HOUSE - WAKAD, PUNE - 16-12-23	

THE INISA

C1	Albans Item Name	Furniture Spec	Albans Image	Description	Fabric Description		Qty	Rate/Uni					Data			ans R1
C1					Patric Description	Fabric Image	Qty	t	Amount	Remarks	Rate	Amount	nate	Amount	Rate	Amount
	CHAIR	LOW CHAIR		Sheesham Wood Chair : Stain: Honey Seat : Dark Green as per approved PU Size : W: 475MM D : 550MM H : 450MM.	PRODUCT - KRISHNA_RODAS_SR NO. 23 GREEN LEATHERETTE FINISHES - LEATHERETTE	0205	30			24 New & 14 to go from Andheri (Kalaghoda Stock)	8,727	2,61,810	6,578	1,97,340	5,989	1,79,670
C2	CHAIR	HIGH CHAIR		Sheesham Wood Highstool: Stain: Honey, Seat: Black as per Approved PU. Size: W: 475 D: 550 H: 750 mm with Metal Patti.	PRODUCT - KRISHNA_RODAS_SR NO. 28 GREEN LEATHERETTE FINISHES - LEATHERETTE	The same of the sa	20			NEW	11,135	2,22,700	8,505	1,70,100	7,743	1,54,860
СЗ	BAR CHAIR	HIGH BAR CHAIR	A A	Shareham Wood Earthod: Stars Treasy. Sars Treasy. Sars V. 475 D. 550 H. 530mm with Metal Patt.	PRODUCT - KRISHNA, RODAS, SR.NO. 30 GREEN LEATHERETTE FINSHES - LEATHERETTE	Section and the section and th	18			NEW	11,135	2,00,430	8,505	1,53,090	7,743	1,39,374
T2	DINNING TABLE	4 SEATER SQUARE TABLE		Sheesham Wood Square Top: Size: 840 X 840mm Colour: Honey, Middle Thickness: 25MM Edges Thickness: 40MM Total Height of Table is 750MM with Base.			2			Table top to be taken from The Irish House, Kala Ghoda Furniture Item no. 05 & 06	10,880	21,760	8,484	16,968	7,724	15,448
T2A	TABLE BASE	BLACK POWDER COATED MS BASE	ŢŢ	Cast iron: Black Colony, Size: 720MM H, design as per image Base: 580*580 Cross: 450*450 Total Ht: 750MM, With top			2			New	9,723	19,446	7,296	14,592	6,642	13,284
Т3	HIGH TABLE	HIGH BAR TABLE	See all	Natural Wooden log community table with natural cut edges Colour: Honey Thickness: 35mm thk top Size: 1800 X 900mm Total Height of Table is 1050MM with Base.			2			NEW	46,297	92,594	40,984	81,968	37,314	74,628
ТЗА	TABLE BASE	150mm x 150mm Solid Sheesham wood framework base .	LYPA	Wooden base : Size: 1020MM H, as per image Total Ht: 1050MM with top			2			NEW	42,593	85,186	20,902	41,804	19,030	38,060
T4	DINNING TABLE	2 SEATER SQUARE TABLE		Sheesham Wood Square Top: Size: 650 X 650mm Colour: Honey, Middle Thickness: 25MM Edges Thickness: 40MM Total Height of Table is 750MM with Base.			7			NEW	6,019	42,133	4,263	29,841	3,881	27,167
TS	DINNING TABLE	4 SEATER RECTANGLE TABLE		Sheesham Wood Rectanguler Top: Size: 1220 X 825mm Colour: Honey, Middle Thickness: 25MM Edges Thickness: 40MM Total Height of Table is 750MM with Base.			2			Table top to be taken from The Irish House, Kala Ghoda Furniture Item no. 01 & 02	14,538	29,076	9,427	18,854	8,583	17,166
T5A	TABLE BASE	BLACK POWDER COATED MS BASE	工工	Cast Iron: Black Colour, Size: 720MM H, design as per image Base: 580°580 Cross: 450°450 Total Ht: 750MM. <u>With top</u>			2			NEW	9,723	19,446	7,296	14,592	13,284	26,568
Т6	DINNING TABLE	4 SEATER CIRCLE TABLE		Sheesham Wood Round Top: 740 MM Dia, Colour: Honey, Thickness: 35mm Total height of table is750 mm with base			2			Table top to be taken from The Irish House, Kala Ghoda Furniture Item no. 14 & 15	7,871	15,742	6,312	12,624	5,747	11,494
T6A	TABLE BASE	BLACK POWDER COATED MS BASE	Ţ	Cast iron: Black Colour, Size: 720MM H, design as per image Base: 580*580 Cross: 450*450 Total Ht: 750MM, With top			2			NEW	9,723	19,446	7,296	14,592	6,642	13,284
Т8	DINNING TABLE	8 SEATER COMMUNITY TABLE		Sheesham Wood Rectanguler Top: Size: 2415 X 890mm Colour: Honey, Middle Thickness: 25MM Edges Thickness: 40MM Total Height of Table is 1050MM with Base.			1			Table top to be taken from The Irish House, Kala Ghoda <u>Furniture Item no. 16</u>	45,834	45,834	30,738	30,738	27,986	27,986
T8A	TABLE BASE	150mm x 150mm Solid Sheesham wood framework base .	LYZ	Wooden base : Size: 1020MM H, as per image Total Ht : 1050MM with top			1				53,704	53,704	20,902	20,902	19,030	19,030
Т9	DINNING TABLE	2 SEATER SQUARE TABLE		Sheesham Wood Square Top: Size: 685 X 685mm Colour: Honey, Middle Thickness: 25MM Edges Thickness: 40MM Total Height of Table is 750MM with Base.			3			Table top to be taken from The Irish House, Kala Ghoda Furniture Item no. 10, 11 & 22	7,871	23,613	4,673	14,019	4,254	12,762
T9A	TABLE BASE	BLACK POWDER COATED MS BASE	Ţ	Cast iron: Black Colour, Size: 720MM H, design as per image Base: 580*580 Cross: 450*450 Total Ht: 1050MM. <u>With top</u>			3			NEW	9,723	29,169	7,296	21,888	6,642	19,926
T10	BEER GARDEN TABLE	4 SEATER OUTDOOR BENCH		Sheesham Wood table : Size: 1200 X 650mm Colour : Honey, Middle Thickness : 25MM Edges Thickness : 40MM Total Height of Table is 750MM with Base.			2			NEW	26,852	53,704	19,427	38,854	17,687	35,374
T10a	BEER GARDEN BENCH	4 SEATER OUTDOOR BENCH	A	Sheesham Wood bench : Size: 1200 X 450mm Colour : Honey, Middle Thickness : 25MM Edges Thickness : 40MM Total seat of Table is 450MM with Base.			2			NEW Total	18,241	36,482 12,72,275	12,869	25,738 9,18,504	11,717	23,434
										Mathadi Chares Extra Transportation & packing		-		2,10,3U4 -		8,49,515
										charges cost for pune		-		-		-
										GST @18%		2,29,010 15,01,285		1,65,331 10,83,835		1,52,913